Apellido y Nombre
Akopnik, Carolina Cristina
Auteri, Andrea

Barrios, Caversazzi Ona
Bianchi, Sonia

Cardozo, Analia

Lucci, Floriana

Milione, Graciela
Palazzo, Estefania
Ratto, Rosa Blanca
Vila, Griselda

D.N.l
26.934.739
18.573.734
39.786.170
21.714.768
26758858
46.358.479
16.016.889
32.208.724
10.164.560
20.712.546

MONTO
95.000,00
150.000,00
75.000,00
75.000,00
160.000,00
364.000,00
10.000,00
50.000,00
120.000,00
31.200,00
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